WEATHER STOPPER	 STI-1250/STI-3150
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
The Weather Stopper is a  tough, clear polycarbonate
cover that helps dramatically to extend the life and
reliability of weather exposed manual pull stations,
push buttons and similar devices as well as protect
them in harsh indoor conditions. Using the same

CAT. 5311
Rev. 2
Ordering Information
Model		  Description
STI-1250	 Weather Stopper for flush mounting
STI-3150	 Weather Stopper for surface mounting
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
PULL DOWN
STI-1280 BACKPLATE
INSERT
(2) PROVIDED
STI-3003 GASKET (1/2 in. CONDUIT)
STI-3004 GASKET (3/4 in. CONDUIT)
STI-3002 WEATHER GASKET
FOR WEATHER OPTION
(USE TWO WITH SPACER)
STI-3100 CONDUIT SPACER
SUB-315 GRILL
SUB-316
LOUVER
*NOTE: STI SUGGESTS USING THE